BOARD OF EQUALIZATION MEETING
TUESDAY NOVEMBER 13, 2012
3:45 PM
COUNCIL CONFERENCE ROOM N2003

Reasonable accommodations (including auxiliary communicative aids and services)
for individuals with disabilities may be provided upon receipt of arequest with three
working days notice. For assistance, please call VV/468-2351; TDD/468-3600.
Members of the BOE may participate electronically.

1. Citizen Public Input
(Comments are limited to 3 minutes unless otherwise approved by the Council).

2. Approval of Assessor and Hearing Officer Recommendationsfor BOE Appeals.
E-311, C-231, H-154, S-81, U-34, W-13, D-4, J4
Count 832

3. BOE 2012 L ate Appeals
See attached list for Parcel Numbers and Names.
Action Requested: Approve attached recommendations

Possible Closed Session Discussion of Commercial Information pursuant to
Section 59-1-404, 52-4-5 and State Tax Commission Rule R861-1A-37.



15-27-452-008
16-23-133-012
16-31-103-020
21-10-351-047
21-10-351-049
27-14-154-008

2012 Board of Equalization Late Appeals

West Valley Rentals, LLC
Rutledge, Dale

Tuttle, Debbie

Brunson, Richard
Brunson, Richard

One Amigo, LLC

Action Requested: Dismiss Count 6

15-24-480-006
15-29-404-009
16-29-202-004
21-02-153-094
24-21-430-014
28-18-453-027
28-27-326-029

Action Requested: Accept

08-25-426-019
08-27-452-029
15-22-330-010
15-22-330-011
16-07-277-005
22-03-476-017
22-05-154-001
22-07-231-039
27-22-276-010
33-11-430-002
33-11-430-003

Reagle, Clifton
1111 Red Estate
Christensen, Jason
Khuu, Dee

Gouw, Launce
Smith, Matthew
Dunn, Brian
Count 7

Miller, Trevor

Mathias Investments, LLC
Mathias Investments, LLC
Mathias Investments, LLC
Dodson, Neil & Shirley
Olsen, Esther

Done, Courtnee

Burnham, Damen

Larsen, Gloria

Kone Properties, LLC
Kone Properties, LLC

Action Requested: Deny —Issue Jurisdictional I ntent

Count 11









